Fee Schedule 2023/2024 s Desion +

o Technology
Certificate Programmes Duan Laoghaire

All programmes in IADT are subject to a fee. Fees outlined below are based on commencing a programme during
academic year 2023/24.

Course Certificate Programmes Fees must be paid
Code in full PRIOR TO
commencement of course
DL101 Certificate in Cyberpsychology NFQ Level 8 €1,100
DL103 Certificate in Data Visualisation NFQ Level 9 €1,100
DL105  Certificate in Sport + Performance Psychology NFQ Level 8 €1,100
DL106 Certificate in Critical Research (Foundation, Futures + Skills) NFQ Level 9 €1,100
DL116 Certificate in Radio + Podcast Production NFQ Level 9 €1,100
DL122 Certificate in Fundamentals of User Experience Design NFQ Level 9 €1,100
DL125 Certificate in Design Thinking NFQ Level 9 €1,100
DL127 Certificate in Single Camera Factual Production NFQ Level 9 €1,100
DL129 Certificate in Research Methods for the Creative Practices NFQ Level 9 €1,100
DL130 Certificate in Production Management for Animation NFQ Level 9 €1,100
DL923 Certificate in Digital Sculpting + Modelling NFQ Level 9 €1,300
DL128 Certificate in Multi Camera Television NFQ Level 9 €1,700
DL135 Certificate in Writing Television Drama NFQ Level 9 €1,700
DL140 Certificate in Storytelling for the Metaverse NFQ Level 8 €1,100
DL142  Certificate in Production Management (TV + Non-fiction) NFQ Level 9 €1,100

All programmes are delivered on a part-time basis

Payment Deadlines \

All fees for certificate programmes must be paid in full, PRIOR to commencement of course.
Students cannot attend classes or access course materials until all fees are paid in full.

How to Pay: Students can pay fees by logging onto IADT's online ePayment https://epay.iadt.ie/invoice
service. You will require your IADT Student ID number and date of birth to access
this service.

Tips when making payments: This service uses encryption technology which

offers a high level of security. For information and tips when using the ePay https://iadt.ie/study/fees-grants/epay-
service, please refer to the website for some suggestions that may be of information/

assistance, based on other students’ experience

Receipts: You will receive a receipt for payment via email following a payment
transaction. Please keep this for your records

Invoices: If your organisation is paying your fees on your behalf, please contact us | Email: feesqgrants@iadt.ie
and include your name, Student ID, course and the Name and Address of your

Organisation. Upon receipt of this information, which will issue you with an

invoice that you can pass on to your employer for processing of the payment.

Disclaimer: Details provided are correct at time of publishing, but are subject to change.
Please refer to https://www.iadt.ie/study/fees-grants for latest information
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